
　 　 　 　  

年齢クラス 順位 記録 風速 所属 番号 氏　　名 年齢 所在地 備　考

６０ｍ Ｍ８０ １ 11.49 -4.5 23 296 野村　孝義 81 岐阜

６０ｍ Ｍ８０ ２ 12.81 -4.5 22 1104 西村　　豪 82 稲沢市

６０ｍ Ｍ７５ 1 10.74 -4.5 22 44 加藤　次男 77 名古屋市

６０ｍ Ｍ７５ 2 12.22 -4.5 22 1038 浅井　昌治 75 北名古屋市

６０ｍ Ｍ７５ DNS 22 696 高尾　和男 78 春日井市

６０ｍ Ｍ７５ DNS 22 522 今泉　良三 75 新城市

６０ｍ Ｍ７０ 1 9.71 -2.7 25 571 高橋　　澄 73 滋賀

６０ｍ Ｍ７０ 2 9.78 -2.7 22 854 足立　和男 70 岡崎市

６０ｍ Ｍ７０ 3 9.96 -2.7 22 97 佐藤　武夫 71 稲沢市

６０ｍ Ｍ７０ 4 10.74 -2.7 22 143 熊野　三男 73 名古屋市

６０ｍ Ｍ７０ DNS 22 1121 今泉　徳好 72 豊川市

６０ｍ Ｍ６５ 1 8.86 -2.5 22 533 渡辺　和生 66 西尾市

６０ｍ Ｍ６５ 2 9.42 -2.5 22 252 小島　登行 66 名古屋市

６０ｍ Ｍ６５ 3 10.13 -2.5 22 467 岩崎　政春 68 春日井市

６０ｍ Ｍ６５ DNS 22 550 日下部　正美 65 岡崎市

６０ｍ Ｍ６０ 1 8.97 -2.0 22 551 松苗　陸郎 64 小牧市

６０ｍ Ｍ６０ 2 8.99 -2.0 22 608 村田　孝司 64 新城市

６０ｍ Ｍ６０ 3 9.21 -2.0 22 761 小俣　英治 60 名古屋市

６０ｍ Ｍ６０ 4 9.61 -2.0 22 1027 植田　　勉 62 豊田市

６０ｍ Ｍ６０ 5 9.72 -2.0 22 1049 水田　良則 64 岡崎市

６０ｍ Ｍ６０ DNS 24 478 山中　茂生 63 三重

６０ｍ Ｍ５５ 1 8.36 -4.5 22 619 福田　　清 55 豊橋市

６０ｍ Ｍ５５ 2 8.47 -4.5 21 1302 二村　安男 55 静岡

６０ｍ Ｍ５５ 3 8.89 -4.5 22 859 石黒　有二 56 南知多町

６０ｍ Ｍ５５ 4 8.91 -4.5 22 1083 佐分利　久孝 59 瀬戸市

６０ｍ Ｍ５５ 5 9.05 -4.5 22 233 大谷　和義 58 名古屋市

６０ｍ Ｍ５５ DNS 22 844 加藤　欣也 55 名古屋市

６０ｍ Ｍ５０ 1 7.92 -1.4 22 661 畠中　一起 53 豊川市

６０ｍ Ｍ５０ 2 8.48 -1.4 23 379 古田　　茂 54 岐阜

６０ｍ Ｍ５０ 3 8.77 -1.4 22 944 壁谷　豪文 54 蒲郡市

６０ｍ Ｍ５０ DNS 23 367 平野　雄彦 52 岐阜

６０ｍ Ｍ５０ 1 8.05 -2.4 21 884 古橋　拓実 51 静岡

６０ｍ Ｍ５０ 2 9.83 -2.4 22 1071 都築　　大 50 名古屋市

６０ｍ Ｍ５０ DNS 22 734 中山　佳行 51 みよし市

６０ｍ Ｍ５０ DNS 22 1110 ｻﾝﾎﾞ  ﾚｵﾈﾙ 50 岩倉市

６０ｍ Ｍ５０ DNS 22 629 竹内　　昭 50 半田市

６０ｍ Ｍ５０ DNS 22 498 斎木　基久 50 名古屋市

６０ｍ Ｍ４５ 1 7.91 -4.1 22 431 牧　　良光 46 一宮市

６０ｍ Ｍ４５ 2 8.14 -4.1 22 835 徳永増美津 47 あま市

６０ｍ Ｍ４５ 3 8.19 -4.1 22 700 平手　幹裕 49 小牧市

６０ｍ Ｍ４５ 4 8.34 -4.1 22 850 大﨑　正豊 48 安城市

６０ｍ Ｍ４５ DNS 23 281 島崎　利彦 47 岐阜

６０ｍ Ｍ４０ 1 7.82 -3.4 22 817 細井　太視 40 安城市
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６０ｍ Ｍ４０ 2 8.15 -3.4 22 1073 渡辺　健二 40 豊橋市

６０ｍ Ｍ４０ 3 8.47 -3.4 22 630 松原　憲治 43 知多市

６０ｍ Ｍ４０ DNS 23 320 戸川　健司 44 岐阜

６０ｍ Ｍ４０ DNS 22 1097 妹尾　保範 41 東郷町

６０ｍ Ｍ４０ DNS 22 816 水野　広道 41 瀬戸市

６０ｍ Ｍ３５ 1 8.26 -4.6 22 1122 小野　純一 35 岡崎市

６０ｍ Ｍ３５ 2 8.85 -4.6 22 1092 犬飼　真介 38 豊田市

６０ｍ Ｍ３０ 1 7.61 -4.6 22 1048 増田　憲保 33 岡崎市

６０ｍ Ｍ３０ 2 8.18 -4.6 22 1099 原田　近洋 33 岡崎市

６０ｍ Ｍ３０ 3 8.21 -4.6 22 1090 犬塚　逸司 32 高浜市

６０ｍ Ｍ３０ DNS 24 628 松田　博文 34 三重

６０ｍ Ｍ３０ DNS 22 1116 松永　祐樹 34 豊明市

１００ｍ Ｍ８０ 1 18.39 -1.1 23 296 野村　孝義 81 岐阜

１００ｍ Ｍ７５ 1 17.05 -1.1 22 44 加藤　次男 77 名古屋市

１００ｍ Ｍ７５ 2 19.53 -1.1 22 1038 浅井　昌治 75 北名古屋市

１００ｍ Ｍ７０ 1 15.27 -1.1 25 571 高橋　　澄 73 滋賀

１００ｍ Ｍ７０ 2 15.50 -1.1 22 854 足立　和男 70 岡崎市

１００ｍ Ｍ７０ 3 15.68 -1.1 22 626 河村　典雄 73 知多市

１００ｍ Ｍ７０ 4 15.92 -1.1 22 97 佐藤　武夫 71 稲沢市

１００ｍ Ｍ７０ 5 16.95 -1.1 22 143 熊野　三男 73 名古屋市

１００ｍ Ｍ７０ DNS 22 269 深津　正己 70 豊田市

１００ｍ Ｍ７０ DNS 22 90 四戸　光男 70 豊田市

１００ｍ Ｍ７０ DNS 22 1070 鈴木　正敏 70 東浦町

１００ｍ Ｍ６５ 1 14.11 -1.9 22 533 渡辺　和生 66 西尾市

１００ｍ Ｍ６５ 2 15.84 -1.9 22 467 岩崎　政春 68 春日井市

１００ｍ Ｍ６５ 3 15.85 -1.9 22 200 小田　美一 67 名古屋市

１００ｍ Ｍ６０ 1 14.33 -1.5 22 551 松苗　陸郎 64 小牧市

１００ｍ Ｍ６０ 2 14.61 -1.5 22 608 村田　孝司 64 新城市

１００ｍ Ｍ６０ 3 15.01 -1.5 22 761 小俣　英治 60 名古屋市

１００ｍ Ｍ６０ 4 15.14 -1.5 22 1002 小川　泰秀 62 名古屋市

１００ｍ Ｍ６０ 5 15.19 -1.5 22 453 江川　　求 63 刈谷市

１００ｍ Ｍ６０ 6 15.78 -1.5 22 473 若林　龍之 62 春日井市

１００ｍ Ｍ６０ 7 15.87 -1.5 22 1049 水田　良則 64 岡崎市

１００ｍ Ｍ６０ DNS 24 478 山中　茂生 63 三重

１００ｍ Ｍ５５ 1 13.24 -1.0 22 619 福田　　清 55 豊橋市

１００ｍ Ｍ５５ 2 13.25 -1.0 21 1302 二村　安男 55 静岡

１００ｍ Ｍ５５ 3 14.10 -1.7 22 1083 佐分利　久孝 59 瀬戸市

１００ｍ Ｍ５５ 4 14.52 -1.7 22 233 大谷　和義 58 名古屋市

１００ｍ Ｍ５５ 5 15.62 -1.7 22 840 西村　嘉二 57 一宮市

１００ｍ Ｍ５５ 6 18.41 -1.7 22 964 田中　國晃 57 名古屋市

１００ｍ Ｍ５５ DNS 22 556 久野　光雄 55 知多市

１００ｍ Ｍ５５ DNS 22 791 筒井　　誠 55 豊田市

１００ｍ Ｍ５５ DNS 22 844 加藤　欣也 55 名古屋市

１００ｍ Ｍ５０ 1 12.22 -1.8 21 675 中澤　　学 50 静岡 大会新

１００ｍ Ｍ５０ 2 12.25 -2.3 22 661 畠中　一起 53 豊川市 大会新

１００ｍ Ｍ５０ 3 12.29 -1.8 21 884 古橋　拓実 51 静岡 大会新

１００ｍ Ｍ５０ 4 12.64 -1.8 22 155 杉浦　　拓 51 豊田市
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１００ｍ Ｍ５０ 5 13.04 -2.3 23 367 平野　雄彦 52 岐阜

１００ｍ Ｍ５０ 6 13.55 -2.3 23 379 古田　　茂 54 岐阜

１００ｍ Ｍ５０ 7 13.72 -2.3 22 990 杉浦　孝祐 52 半田市

１００ｍ Ｍ５０ 8 13.75 -2.3 22 944 壁谷　豪文 54 蒲郡市

１００ｍ Ｍ５０ 9 14.30 -1.8 23 413 川西　　誠 51 岐阜

１００ｍ Ｍ５０ 10 15.43 -1.8 22 1071 都築　　大 50 名古屋市

１００ｍ Ｍ５０ DNS 22 605 舟橋　直昭 52 名古屋市

１００ｍ Ｍ５０ DNS 22 734 中山　佳行 51 みよし市

１００ｍ Ｍ５０ DNS 22 498 斎木　基久 50 名古屋市

１００ｍ Ｍ４５ 1 12.21 -1.6 22 680 渡辺　　実 48 一宮市

１００ｍ Ｍ４５ 2 12.36 -1.6 22 484 白木　昌臣 46 一宮市

１００ｍ Ｍ４５ 3 12.45 -1.6 22 431 牧　　良光 46 一宮市

１００ｍ Ｍ４５ 4 12.64 -1.6 22 604 小川　裕之 45 半田市

１００ｍ Ｍ４５ 5 12.66 -2.6 22 835 徳永増美津 47 あま市

１００ｍ Ｍ４５ 6 12.67 -2.6 22 700 平手　幹裕 49 小牧市

１００ｍ Ｍ４５ 7 12.91 -2.6 22 850 大﨑　正豊 48 安城市

１００ｍ Ｍ４５ 8 13.32 -1.6 22 960 尾藤　　敬 45 浜松市

１００ｍ Ｍ４５ DNS 23 281 島崎　利彦 47 岐阜

１００ｍ Ｍ４５ DNS 22 929 加藤　公司 45 岡崎市

１００ｍ Ｍ４０ 1 12.12 -2.5 22 647 盛　　昭夫 43 知立市

１００ｍ Ｍ４０ 2 12.42 -2.2 22 817 細井　太視 40 安城市

１００ｍ Ｍ４０ 3 12.56 -2.5 27 1318 西谷　　匠 41 大阪

１００ｍ Ｍ４０ 4 12.72 -2.2 22 1097 妹尾　保範 41 東郷町

１００ｍ Ｍ４０ 5 13.03 -2.2 22 1073 渡辺　健二 40 豊橋市

１００ｍ Ｍ４０ 6 13.50 -2.5 22 1080 寺尾　泰人 44 名古屋市

１００ｍ Ｍ４０ 7 14.42 -2.5 22 552 栗木　泰之 42 小牧市

１００ｍ Ｍ４０ DNS 23 320 戸川　健司 44 岐阜

１００ｍ Ｍ４０ DNS 22 1084 松田　雅也 41 春日井市

１００ｍ Ｍ４０ DNS 22 816 水野　広道 41 瀬戸市

１００ｍ Ｍ３５ 1 13.55 -0.9 22 1092 犬飼　真介 38 豊田市

１００ｍ Ｍ３０ 1 11.63 -1.2 22 1048 増田　憲保 33 岡崎市

１００ｍ Ｍ３０ 2 11.96 -1.2 22 1115 西村　　繁 32 名古屋市

１００ｍ Ｍ３０ 3 12.05 -1.2 24 639 高橋　利侑 31 三重

１００ｍ Ｍ３０ 4 12.28 -0.9 22 1001 岡戸　成樹 34 知多市

１００ｍ Ｍ３０ 5 12.40 -0.9 22 1099 原田　近洋 33 岡崎市

１００ｍ Ｍ３０ 6 12.70 -1.2 22 1090 犬塚　逸司 32 高浜市

１００ｍ Ｍ３０ 7 21.83 -0.9 24 628 松田　博文 34 三重

１００ｍ Ｍ３０ DNS 22 1116 松永　祐樹 34 豊明市

１００ｍ Ｍ３０ DNS 22 1107 櫻澤　　剛 32 江南市

２００ｍ Ｍ８５ 1 43.97 -4.3 23 6 赤梅　昭三 85 岐阜 大会記録

２００ｍ Ｍ８０ 1 51.26 -4.3 22 230 中嶋　　育亘 81 豊橋市

２００ｍ Ｍ７５ 1 36.64 -4.3 22 44 加藤　次男 77 名古屋市

２００ｍ Ｍ７０ 1 31.56 -4.3 22 90 四戸　光男 70 豊田市

２００ｍ Ｍ７０ 2 34.39 -4.3 22 626 河村　典雄 71 知多市

２００ｍ Ｍ７０ 3 36.55 -4.3 22 97 佐藤　武夫 71 稲沢市

２００ｍ Ｍ７０ DNS 22 143 熊野　三男 73 名古屋市

２００ｍ Ｍ７０ DNS 22 269 深津　政巳 70 豊田市

２００ｍ Ｍ６５ 1 29.84 -3.3 22 533 渡辺　和生 66 西尾市
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２００ｍ Ｍ６５ DNS 22 666 関山　正彦 66 尾張旭市

２００ｍ Ｍ６０ 1 28.91 -3.3 21 58 山田　正治 64 静岡

２００ｍ Ｍ６０ 2 30.04 -3.3 22 608 村田　孝司 64 新城市

２００ｍ Ｍ６０ 3 30.88 -3.3 22 551 松苗　陸郎 64 小牧市

２００ｍ Ｍ６０ 4 31.59 -3.3 22 1002 小川　泰秀 62 名古屋市

２００ｍ Ｍ６０ DNS 24 478 山中　茂生 63 三重

２００ｍ Ｍ６０ DNS 22 453 江川　　求 63 刈谷市

２００ｍ Ｍ５５ 1 27.77 -3.3 22 844 加藤　欣也 55 名古屋市

２００ｍ Ｍ５５ 2 28.11 -3.3 21 1302 二村　安男 55 静岡

２００ｍ Ｍ５５ 3 29.58 -3.3 22 859 石黒　有二 56 南知多町

２００ｍ Ｍ５５ DNS 22 556 久野　光雄 55 知多市

２００ｍ Ｍ５５ DNS 22 791 筒井　　誠 55 豊田市

２００ｍ Ｍ５０ 1 25.24 -4.1 22 661 畠中　一起 53 豊川市 大会新

２００ｍ Ｍ５０ 2 25.72 -4.1 21 884 古橋　拓実 51 静岡

２００ｍ Ｍ５０ 3 26.59 -4.1 22 155 杉浦　　拓 51 豊田市

２００ｍ Ｍ５０ 4 28.78 -4.1 22 990 杉浦　孝祐 52 半田市

２００ｍ Ｍ５０ 5 28.87 -4.1 22 570 友松　信之 52 稲沢市

２００ｍ Ｍ５０ DNS 22 1091 内間　秀明 52 西尾市

２００ｍ Ｍ５０ DNS 23 367 平野　雄彦 52 岐阜

２００ｍ Ｍ５０ DNS 22 944 壁谷　豪文 54 蒲郡市

２００ｍ Ｍ４５ 1 24.58 -2.1 22 680 渡辺　　実 48 一宮市

２００ｍ Ｍ４５ 2 25.44 -2.1 22 835 徳永　増美津 47 あま市

２００ｍ Ｍ４５ 3 26.10 -2.1 22 960 尾藤　　敬 45 浜松市

２００ｍ Ｍ４５ 4 26.10 -2.1 22 431 牧　　良光 46 一宮市 着差あり

２００ｍ Ｍ４５ DNS 23 281 島崎　利彦 47 岐阜

２００ｍ Ｍ４５ DNS 22 929 加藤　公司 45 岡崎市

２００ｍ Ｍ４５ DNS 22 528 浅野　真清 48 東海市

２００ｍ Ｍ４０ 1 25.01 -3.8 22 647 盛　　昭夫 43 知立市

２００ｍ Ｍ４０ 2 27.28 -3.8 22 1023 森　　貫太 42 名古屋市

２００ｍ Ｍ４０ 3 29.35 -3.8 22 1084 松田　雅也 41 春日井市

２００ｍ Ｍ４０ DNS 22 816 水野　広道 41 瀬戸市

２００ｍ Ｍ４０ DNS 22 741 熊谷　　亮 44 豊川市

２００ｍ Ｍ３０ 1 23.68 -3.7 22 998 本田　直也 32 岡崎市

２００ｍ Ｍ３０ 2 24.12 -3.7 22 1048 増田　憲保 33 岡崎市

２００ｍ Ｍ３０ 3 31.57 -3.7 22 1101 三井　拓磨 33 岡崎市

２００ｍ Ｍ３０ DNS 22 1099 原田　近洋 33 岡崎市

２００ｍ Ｍ３０ DNS 22 1107 櫻澤　　剛 32 江南市

２００ｍ Ｍ３０ DNS 22 1115 西村　　繁 32 名古屋市

２００ｍ Ｍ２５ 1 24.49 -3.7 22 1055 大須賀　竜也 27 西尾市 県・大会記録

４００ｍ Ｍ８５ DNF 23 6 赤梅　昭三 85 岐阜

４００ｍ Ｍ７０ 1 1.12.59 22 90 四戸　光男 70 豊田市

４００ｍ Ｍ７０ 2 1.13.19 22 626 河村　典雄 73 知多市

４００ｍ Ｍ７０ DNS 22 269 深津　政巳 70 豊田市

４００ｍ Ｍ７０ DNS 22 594 加藤　吉博 70 東海市

４００ｍ Ｍ６５ 1 1.17.21 22 74 加藤　春雄 66 豊川市

４００ｍ Ｍ６０ 1 1.06.67 21 58 山田　正治 64 静岡
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４００ｍ Ｍ６０ DNS 24 478 山中　茂生 63 三重

４００ｍ Ｍ６０ DNS 22 1042 佐藤　　剛 62 豊田市

４００ｍ Ｍ５５ 1 59.43 22 556 久野　光雄 55 知多市 大会新

４００ｍ Ｍ５５ 2 1.10.19 22 301 坂口　正広 59 安城市

４００ｍ Ｍ５５ 3 1.19.91 22 840 西村　嘉二 57 一宮市

４００ｍ Ｍ５５ DNS 22 791 筒井　　誠 55 豊田市

４００ｍ Ｍ５５ DNS 22 844 加藤　欣也 55 名古屋市

４００ｍ Ｍ５０ 1 1.03.06 22 1091 内間　秀明 52 西尾市

４００ｍ Ｍ５０ 2 1.03.44 22 570 友松　信之 52 稲沢市

４００ｍ Ｍ５０ DNS 22 763 渡辺　雅史 53 豊川市

４００ｍ Ｍ５０ DNS 22 661 畠中　一起 53 豊川市

４００ｍ Ｍ５０ DNS 22 155 杉浦　　拓 51 豊田市

４００ｍ Ｍ４５ 1 55.63 22 431 牧　　良光 46 一宮市

４００ｍ Ｍ４５ 2 55.93 22 484 白木　昌臣 46 一宮市

４００ｍ Ｍ４５ 3 56.15 22 960 尾藤　　敬 45 浜松市

４００ｍ Ｍ４５ 4 57.47 22 1129 佐藤　友彦 46 名古屋市

４００ｍ Ｍ４５ 5 1.04.05 22 699 西岡　英治 48 東海市

４００ｍ Ｍ４５ DNS 22 528 浅野　真清 48 東海市

４００ｍ Ｍ４５ DNS 22 899 小林　隆光 46 扶桑町

４００ｍ Ｍ４０ 1 1.00.47 22 826 福田　淳也 42 西尾市

４００ｍ Ｍ４０ 2 1.01.75 22 1128 田中　政博 43 北名古屋市

４００ｍ Ｍ４０ DNS 22 816 水野　広道 41 瀬戸市

４００ｍ Ｍ３０ 1 50.83 22 998 本田　直也 32 岡崎市

４００ｍ Ｍ２５ 1 53.40 22 1055 大須賀　竜也 27 西尾市 大会記録

４００ｍ Ｍ２５ 2 56.36 22 1093 本田　裕弥 29 岡崎市

８００ｍ Ｍ９０ 1 5.15.19 22 2 野澤　正治 91 西尾市

８００ｍ Ｍ８０ 1 3.23.94 22 457 井上　　淑 80 名古屋市

８００ｍ Ｍ７５ 1 3.22.09 21 881 斉藤　勝彦 75 静岡

８００ｍ Ｍ７５ 2 3.29.74 22 482 佐藤　文治 79 稲沢市

８００ｍ Ｍ７０ DNS 22 638 後藤　正樹 73 一宮市

８００ｍ Ｍ７０ DNS 22 306 小山　真一 72 名古屋市

８００ｍ Ｍ７０ DNS 22 594 加藤　吉博 70 東海市

８００ｍ Ｍ６５ 1 2.55.29 22 135 坂本　清光 68 岡崎市

８００ｍ Ｍ６５ 2 3.17.59 22 74 加藤　春雄 66 豊川市

８００ｍ Ｍ６０ 1 2.33.43 22 178 豊川　　稔 61 岡崎市

８００ｍ Ｍ６０ 2 2.44.37 22 1042 佐藤　　剛 62 豊田市

８００ｍ Ｍ５５ 1 2.29.39 23 43 谷口　清和 57 岐阜

８００ｍ Ｍ５０ 1 3.03.03 22 623 谷口　隆仁 53 尾張旭市

８００ｍ Ｍ５０ DNS 22 763 渡辺　雅史 53 豊川市

８００ｍ Ｍ４５ 1 2.25.98 22 973 山本　哲也 46 豊川市

８００ｍ Ｍ４５ DNS 22 899 小林　隆光 46 扶桑町

８００ｍ Ｍ４５ DNS 22 635 森田　俊一 45 名古屋市
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８００ｍ Ｍ４０ 1 2.20.78 22 882 面屋　昌樹 41 名古屋市

８００ｍ Ｍ４０ 2 3.13.23 23 344 森田　佳隆 40 岐阜

８００ｍ Ｍ３５ 1 2.13.71 22 1127 大橋　俊夫 38 東海市

８００ｍ Ｍ３５ DNS 22 1086 小出　雅男 37 名古屋市

８００ｍ Ｍ２５ DNS 22 1093 本田　裕弥 29 岡崎市

１５００ｍ Ｍ９０ 1 10.34.97 22 2 野澤　正治 91 西尾市

１５００ｍ Ｍ８０ 1 6.47.19 22 457 井上　　淑 80 名古屋市

１５００ｍ Ｍ８０ 2 6.56.75 22 11 玉置　　久 83 名古屋市

１５００ｍ Ｍ７５ 1 6.09.76 22 298 鈴木　一郎 76 豊田市

１５００ｍ Ｍ７５ DNS 21 881 斉藤　勝彦 75 静岡

１５００ｍ Ｍ７０ 1 5.53.99 22 306 小山　真一 72 名古屋市

１５００ｍ Ｍ６５ 1 5.42.71 22 135 坂本　清光 68 岡崎市

１５００ｍ Ｍ６０ DNS 22 611 舘　　栄二 62 稲沢市

１５００ｍ Ｍ５５ 1 4.49.24 22 538 中山　史信 56 名古屋市

１５００ｍ Ｍ５５ 2 5.09.94 23 43 谷口　清和 57 岐阜

１５００ｍ Ｍ５５ 3 5.37.70 22 1017 鬼頭　幸秀 57 豊川市

１５００ｍ Ｍ５０ 1 6.17.32 22 623 谷口　隆仁 53 尾張旭市

１５００ｍ Ｍ４５ 1 4.55.72 22 973 山本　哲也 46 豊川市

１５００ｍ Ｍ４５ DNS 22 635 森田　俊一 45 名古屋市

１５００ｍ Ｍ４０ 1 4.38.17 22 882 面屋　昌樹 41 名古屋市

１５００ｍ Ｍ４０ 2 4.48.45 22 889 鈴木　淳之 41 西尾市

１５００ｍ Ｍ４０ 3 4.49.93 22 806 野村　照吾 43 岡崎市

１５００ｍ Ｍ３５ 1 4.37.52 22 977 高木　　大 37 豊田市

１５００ｍ Ｍ３０ 1 5.35.43 22 1101 三井　拓磨 33 岡崎市

３０００ｍ Ｍ８０ 1 15.11.87 22 457 井上　　淑 80 名古屋市 大会新

３０００ｍ Ｍ７５ １ 13.18.65 22 298 鈴木　一郎 76 豊田市

３０００ｍ Ｍ７５ ２ 13.56.73 22 482 佐藤　文治 79 稲沢市

３０００ｍ Ｍ７０ 1 12.10.19 22 534 岩本　　勝 70 刈谷市

３０００ｍ Ｍ７０ DNS 22 638 後藤　正樹 73 一宮市

３０００ｍ Ｍ６５ 1 13.42.48 22 878 中井　　進 66 あま市

３０００ｍ Ｍ６０ 1 13.07.11 22 821 馬嶋　　明 62 刈谷市

５０００ｍ Ｍ８０ 1 27.12.33 22 11 玉置　久 83 名古屋市 大会記録

５０００ｍ Ｍ６５ 1 21.57.87 22 135 坂本　清光 68 岡崎市
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５０００ｍ Ｍ６５ 2 24.15.96 22 878 中井　　進 66 あま市

５０００ｍ Ｍ６０ 1 20.27.29 22 711 河原　善高 62 名古屋市

５０００ｍ Ｍ６０ DNS 22 611 舘　　栄二 62 稲沢市

５０００ｍ Ｍ５５ 1 18.13.43 22 538 中山　史信 56 名古屋市

５０００ｍ Ｍ５５ DNS 22 1017 鬼頭　幸秀 57 豊川市

５０００ｍ Ｍ４５ 1 17.39.72 22 953 白井　賢吾 46 豊川市

５０００ｍ Ｍ４５ 2 20.33.94 22 931 水野　　学 47 西尾市

５０００ｍ Ｍ４５ DNS 22 635 森田　俊一 45 名古屋市

５０００ｍ Ｍ４０ 1 18.33.32 22 1030 神取　宣之 42 西尾市

５０００ｍ Ｍ４０ DNS 22 806 野村　照吾 43 岡崎市

５０００ｍ Ｍ３５ 1 17.55.02 22 977 高木　　大 37 豊田市

５０００ｍ Ｍ３５ DNS 22 1078 中村　賢治 35 春日井市

５０００ｍ Ｍ３０ 1 16.09.88 22 1096 山本　悌広 34 岡崎市 大会新

３０００ｍＷ Ｍ６５ 1 20.45.53 22 800 松原　一廣 65 名古屋市

３０００ｍＷ Ｍ６０ 1 16.34.47 22 228 古賀　一雄 62 岡崎市

３０００ｍＷ Ｍ６０ 2 22.13.15 20 733 山田　賢一 63 長野

３０００ｍＷ Ｍ４０ 1 23.00.35 23 344 森田　佳隆 40 岐阜 大会記録

３０００ｍＷ Ｍ２５ DNS 22 1117 松原　宏樹 29 名古屋市

4×１００ｍＲ Ｍ５５ DNS チーム５５

22 859 石黒　有二 56 南知多町

22 840 西村　嘉二 57 一宮市

22 791 筒井　　誠 55 豊田市

22 556 久野　光雄 55 知多市

22 844 加藤　欣也 55 名古屋市

4×１００ｍＲ Ｍ４５ 1 46.24 チームAi

22 431 牧　　良光 46 一宮市

22 680 渡辺　　　実 48 一宮市

22 835 徳永　増美津 47 あま市

22 604 小川　裕之 45 半田市

4×１００ｍＲ Ｍ３０ 1 45.61 チーム３０ 日本新

22 1001 岡戸　茂樹 34 知多市

22 1048 増田　憲保 33 岡崎市

22 998 本田　直也 32 岡崎市

22 1025 新井　利範 31 岡崎市

走高跳 Ｍ７０ NM 22 97 佐藤　武夫 71 稲沢市

走高跳 Ｍ６５ 1 1.30 22 584 児玉　　明 66 大府市

走高跳 Ｍ６０ 1 1.55 22 380 門奈　龍男 62 大府市 県・大会新

走高跳 Ｍ６０ 2 1.25 22 887 戸澤　一起 64 東浦町

走高跳 Ｍ６０ 3 1.15 22 196 中原　敏典 62 豊川市
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走高跳 Ｍ５５ 1 1.40 22 301 坂口　正広 59 安城市

走高跳 Ｍ５５ 2 1.30 22 934 鬼頭　厚志 55 春日井市

走高跳 Ｍ５０ 1 1.50 22 832 土屋　嘉之 51 大口町

走高跳 Ｍ５０ 2 1.45 23 413 川西　　誠 51 岐阜

走高跳 Ｍ４５ 1 1.50 22 810 片岡　達宏 49 岡崎市

走高跳 Ｍ４０ 1 1.50 22 1102 天羽　孝佳 40 安城市

走幅跳 Ｍ７５ DNS 22 696 高尾　和男 78 春日井市

走幅跳 Ｍ７０ 1 3.26 ＋1.9 22 854 足立　和男 70 岡崎市

走幅跳 Ｍ７０ DNS 22 1121 今泉　徳好 72 豊川市

走幅跳 Ｍ６５ 1 3.89 ＋2.1 22 200 小田　美一 67 名古屋市

2nd’3.80 +1.0

走幅跳 Ｍ６５ 2 3.88  ＋2.3 22 584 児玉　　明 66 大府市

2nd　なし

走幅跳 Ｍ６５ 3 3.84 ＋1.7 22 252 小島　登行 66 名古屋市

走幅跳 Ｍ６０ 1 4.75 ＋1.6 23 93 澤田　久雄 61 岐阜

走幅跳 Ｍ５５ 1 4.45 ＋1.3 21 1236 岡田　教一郎 59 静岡

走幅跳 Ｍ５０ 1 6.14 ＋1.5 21 675 中澤　　　学 50 静岡 大会新

走幅跳 Ｍ５０ 2 5.07 ＋2.2 22 419 森田　千博 51 岡崎市

2nd　4.92 +1.8

走幅跳 Ｍ５０ 3 5.01 ＋3.0 22 361 池田　光司 53 名古屋市

2nd　’5.00 +1.6

走幅跳 Ｍ５０ 4 4.21 ＋2.9 23 413 川西　　誠 51 岐阜

2nd　2.79 +1.8

走幅跳 Ｍ５０ DNS 22 498 斎木　基久 50 名古屋市

走幅跳 Ｍ４５ 1 6.03 ＋4.0 22 604 小川　裕之 45 半田市

2nd　なし

走幅跳 Ｍ４５ 2 5.33 ＋1.1 22 707 奥山　雄一 49 瀬戸市

走幅跳 Ｍ４５ 3 4.94 ＋1.1 22 1103 北村　　聡 46 豊橋市

走幅跳 Ｍ４０ 1 6.09 ＋2.1 22 630 松原　憲治 43 知多市

2nd　なし

走幅跳 Ｍ４０ 2 5.31 ＋1.3 27 1318 西谷　　匠 41 大阪

走幅跳 Ｍ４０ 3 3.52 ＋1.1 22 827 河野　洋幸 41 西尾市

走幅跳 Ｍ４０ DNS 22 1080 寺尾　泰人 44 名古屋市

走幅跳 Ｍ３５ 1 5.85 ＋2.3 22 1028 近藤　　旭 35 岡崎市

2nd　なし

走幅跳 Ｍ３５ 2 5.55 ＋1.4 21 1390 曽我　卓司 38 静岡

走幅跳 Ｍ３０ 1 5.87 ＋1.3 22 1001 岡戸　成樹 34 知多市

走幅跳 Ｍ３０ 2 5.00 ＋1.6 22 1102 三井　拓磨 33 岡崎市

走幅跳 Ｍ３０ DNS 24 628 松田　博文 34 三重

三段跳 Ｍ７０ 1 7.77 ＋3.1 22 97 佐藤　武夫 71 稲沢市

2nd　なし
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三段跳 Ｍ７０ DNS 22 1121 今泉　徳好 72 豊川市

三段跳 Ｍ６５ DNS 22 584 児玉　　明 66 大府市

三段跳 Ｍ６０ 1 10.14 ＋2.8 23 93 澤田　久雄 61 岐阜

2nd　なし

三段跳 Ｍ６０ NM 22 380 門奈　龍男 62 大府市

三段跳 Ｍ６０ DNS 22 196 中原　敏典 62 豊川市

三段跳 Ｍ５０ 1 12.45 ＋2.6 21 675 中澤　　学 50 静岡

2nd　なし

三段跳 Ｍ５０ 2 11.17 ＋3.5 22 361 池田　光司 53 名古屋市

2nd　なし

三段跳 Ｍ４５ 1 11.68 ＋5.0 22 604 小川　裕之 45 半田市

2nd　なし

三段跳 Ｍ４０ 1 11.41 ＋3.0 22 630 松原　憲治 43 知多市

2nd　なし

三段跳 Ｍ４０ 2 11.10 ＋3.4 27 1318 西谷　　匠 41 大阪

2nd　なし

三段跳 Ｍ３５ 1 13.05 ＋4.2 22 1028 近藤　　旭 35 岡崎市

2nd　12.62 +2.0

三段跳 Ｍ３５ 2 12.38 ＋4.9 22 1122 小野　純一 35 岡崎市

2nd　なし

三段跳 Ｍ３５ 3 12.31 ＋4.5 21 1390 曽我　卓司 38 静岡

2nd　なし

砲丸投 Ｍ９０ 1 6.19 21 52 遠藤　　隆 90 静岡 大会記録

砲丸投 Ｍ８０ 1 6.76 23 296 野村　孝義 81 岐阜

砲丸投 Ｍ８０ 2 5.93 22 229 大竹　　太 84 豊橋市 県新

砲丸投 Ｍ７５ 1 8.81 22 80 近藤　陽洲 79 名古屋市

砲丸投 Ｍ７０ 1 8.76 22 715 岡田　良平 74 大府市

砲丸投 Ｍ７０ 2 8.09 25 571 高橋　　澄 73 滋賀

砲丸投 Ｍ６５ 1 10.31 23 388 葛西　康二 68 岐阜

砲丸投 Ｍ６５ 2 9.60 22 644 外山　　修 69 西尾市

砲丸投 Ｍ６０ 1 11.97 22 461 中村　　勉 64 あま市

砲丸投 Ｍ５５ 1 10.40 28 179 船引　規正 55 兵庫

砲丸投 Ｍ５５ 2 9.23 22 920 折戸　雅尚 57 清須市

砲丸投 Ｍ５０ 1 11.45 21 189 勝呂　　強 54 静岡

砲丸投 Ｍ５０ 2 10.00 24 525 村井　克行 51 三重

砲丸投 Ｍ５０ 3 10.00 22 113 田中　英康 54 一宮市

砲丸投 Ｍ５０ 4 9.21 22 629 竹内　　昭 50 半田市

砲丸投 Ｍ４５ 1 9.17 22 814 北河　紀人 45 豊橋市

砲丸投 Ｍ４５ 2 7.77 13 2094 石川　淳史 45 東京

砲丸投 Ｍ４５ DNS 22 988 杉江　克紀 48 常滑市

砲丸投 Ｍ４５ DNS 22 571 田中　伸樹 46 名古屋市

砲丸投 Ｍ４０ 1 6.23 22 826 福田　淳也 42 西尾市
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砲丸投 Ｍ３０ 1 9.28 22 1025 新井　利範 31 岡崎市

円盤投 Ｍ８０ 1 13.84 22 229 大竹　　太 84 豊橋市

円盤投 Ｍ８０ NM 22 1104 西村　　豪 82 稲沢市

円盤投 Ｍ７５ 1 22.43 22 80 近藤　陽洲 79 名古屋市

円盤投 Ｍ７５ DNS 22 302 堀部　榮一 76 名古屋市

円盤投 Ｍ７０ 1 22.73 22 147 後藤田　祥藏 73 江南市

円盤投 Ｍ７０ 2 22.26 21 1344 木野　　翼 73 静岡

円盤投 Ｍ７０ 3 21.65 22 715 岡田　良平 74 大府市

円盤投 Ｍ６０ 1 40.51 22 461 中村　　勉 64 あま市

円盤投 Ｍ６０ 2 30.87 21 166 成田　幸二郎 63 静岡

円盤投 Ｍ６０ 3 27.99 22 59 新美　信夫 62 半田市

円盤投 Ｍ６０ 4 16.35 22 887 戸澤　一起 64 東浦町

円盤投 Ｍ５５ 1 25.19 22 920 折戸　雅尚 57 清須市

円盤投 Ｍ５０ 1 30.47 24 525 村井　克行 51 三重

円盤投 Ｍ５０ 2 29.24 22 980 山元　裕行 52 刈谷市

円盤投 Ｍ５０ 3 27.06 22 113 田中　英康 54 一宮市

円盤投 Ｍ５０ 4 25.82 21 189 勝呂　　強 54 静岡

円盤投 Ｍ５０ 5 25.35 22 712 杉浦　秀一 51 名古屋市

円盤投 Ｍ５０ 6 25.28 22 1071 都築　　大 50 名古屋市

円盤投 Ｍ４５ 1 26.18 22 700 平手　幹裕 49 小牧市

円盤投 Ｍ４５ 2 23.56 22 571 田中　伸樹 46 名古屋市

円盤投 Ｍ４５ 3 17.68 13 2094 石川　淳史 45 東京

円盤投 Ｍ４５ DNS 22 548 柴田　成夫 49 岡崎市

円盤投 Ｍ４０ 1 14.79 23 344 森田　佳隆 40 岐阜

円盤投 Ｍ３５ 1 27.39 22 738 加藤　智彦 37 豊橋市

円盤投 Ｍ３０ 1 24.82 22 1025 新井　利範 31 岡崎市

ハンマー投 Ｍ９０ １ 17.87 21 52 遠藤　　隆 90 静岡 大会記録

ハンマー投 Ｍ７５ １ 27.52 22 80 近藤　陽洲 79 名古屋市

ハンマー投 Ｍ７０ １ 46.09 22 22 山田　博嗣 73 豊田市

ハンマー投 Ｍ６５ １ 33.00 22 550 日下部　正美 65 岡崎市

ハンマー投 Ｍ６５ ２ 27.04 22 644 外山　　修 69 西尾市

ハンマー投 Ｍ６０ １ 41.97 22 461 中村　　勉 64 あま市

ハンマー投 Ｍ５５ １ 40.40 11 465 栗原　圭三 55 埼玉

ハンマー投 Ｍ５０ １ 37.20 22 113 田中　英康 54 一宮市

ハンマー投 Ｍ５０ ２ 34.27 24 525 村井　克行 51 三重

ハンマー投 Ｍ５０ ３ 32.98 21 189 勝呂　　強 54 静岡

ハンマー投 Ｍ４５ １ 14.92 13 2094 石川　淳史 45 東京
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ハンマー投 Ｍ４０ １ 39.51 22 1081 佐藤　克二 41 名古屋市 県・大会新

ハンマー投 Ｍ３５ １ 35.95 22 738 加藤　智彦 37 豊橋市

やり投 Ｍ８５ DNS 21 982 河村　正巳 89 静岡

やり投 Ｍ８０ 1 10.08 22 230 中嶋　育亘 81 豊橋市

やり投 Ｍ８０ DNS 22 229 大竹　　太 84 豊橋市

やり投 Ｍ８０ DNS 22 1104 西村　　豪 82 稲沢市

やり投 Ｍ７５ 1 24.03 21 752 中山　　傳 76 静岡

やり投 Ｍ７５ 2 23.88 22 80 近藤　陽洲 79 名古屋市

やり投 Ｍ７５ 3 15.38 22 522 今泉　良三 75 新城市

やり投 Ｍ７５ DNS 22 302 堀部　榮一 76 名古屋市

やり投 Ｍ７０ 1 32.15 21 1344 木野　　翼 73 静岡

やり投 Ｍ７０ 2 26.71 25 571 高橋　　澄 73 滋賀

やり投 Ｍ６５ 1 34.04 22 644 外山　　修 69 西尾市

やり投 Ｍ６５ 2 32.19 23 388 葛西　康二 68 岐阜

やり投 Ｍ６０ 1 44.99 21 166 成田　幸二郎 63 静岡

やり投 Ｍ６０ 2 21.25 22 1049 水田　良則 64 岡崎市

やり投 Ｍ６０ DNS 22 887 戸澤　一起 64 東浦町

やり投 Ｍ６０ DNS 22 935 大森　與彦 61 豊橋市

やり投 Ｍ５５ 1 25.51 22 233 大谷　和義 58 名古屋市

やり投 Ｍ５０ 1 40.91 22 1110 ｻﾝﾎﾞ  ﾚｵﾈﾙ 50 岩倉市

やり投 Ｍ５０ 2 30.78 24 525 村井　克行 51 三重

やり投 Ｍ５０ 3 25.35 23 413 川西　　誠 51 岐阜

やり投 Ｍ５０ DNS 22 734 中山　佳行 51 みよし市

やり投 Ｍ４５ 1 38.28 22 814 北河　紀人 45 豊橋市

やり投 Ｍ４５ 2 38.24 23 335 豊島　雅康 47 岐阜

やり投 Ｍ４５ 3 34.89 22 988 杉江　克紀 48 常滑市

やり投 Ｍ４５ 4 16.06 13 2094 石川　淳史 45 東京

やり投 Ｍ４０ 1 29.86 27 1318 西谷　　匠 41 大阪

やり投 Ｍ４０ 2 18.48 23 344 森田　佳隆 40 岐阜

やり投 Ｍ４０ DNS 22 741 熊谷　　亮 44 豊川市

重量投 Ｍ７５ NM 22 80 近藤　陽洲 79 名古屋市

重量投 Ｍ７０ 1 15.12 22 22 山田　博嗣 73 豊田市

重量投 Ｍ６５ 1 11.79 22 644 外山　　修 69 西尾市

重量投 Ｍ６５ 2 10.94 22 550 日下部　正美 65 岡崎市

重量投 Ｍ６０ 1 14.29 22 461 中村　　勉 64 あま市

重量投 Ｍ５０ 1 12.42 22 113 田中　英康 54 一宮市

重量投 Ｍ５０ 2 11.99 24 525 村井　克行 51 三重

重量投 Ｍ５０ DNS 21 189 勝呂　　強 54 静岡
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重量投 Ｍ４５ 1 5.76 13 2094 石川　淳史 45 東京

重量投 Ｍ４０ 1 4.70 23 344 森田　佳隆 40 岐阜

重量投 Ｍ３５ 1 10.20 22 738 加藤　智彦 37 豊橋市

６０ｍ Ｗ７０ 1 12.80 －2.3 22 160 石野　すゑ 74 岡崎市

６０ｍ Ｗ６５ 1 11.47 －2.3 22 1106 野嵜　ひふみ 66 一宮市

６０ｍ Ｗ６５ 2 12.10 －2.3 22 66 川上　恭子 66 岡崎市

６０ｍ Ｗ６０ 1 12.52 －2.3 22 401 中野　トシ子 64 春日井市

６０ｍ Ｗ５５ 1 10.12 －2.3 22 1113 三宅　美智子 55 名古屋市

６０ｍ Ｗ５５ DNS 21 416 山本　圭世 57 静岡

６０ｍ Ｗ５０ 1 8.98 －3.0 22 833 八代　香津子 50 愛西市 大会新

６０ｍ Ｗ５０ 2 9.71 －3.0 22 599 林　　啓海 54 尾張旭市

６０ｍ Ｗ５０ 3 10.22 －3.0 22 1124 石川　順子 53 小牧市

６０ｍ Ｗ４５ 1 8.80 －3.0 22 825 宮本　百合 47 一宮市

６０ｍ Ｗ４５ 2 8.84 －3.0 22 762 金子　葉子 49 名古屋市

６０ｍ Ｗ４５ DNS 22 391 谷嵜　好美 48 知立市

６０ｍ Ｗ４５ DNS 22 566 堀井　　愛 48 常滑市

６０ｍ Ｗ４０ 1 8.74 -5.4 22 922 浅井　紀子 40 名古屋市

６０ｍ Ｗ４０ 2 9.98 -5.4 23 164 平工　佐知 41 岐阜

６０ｍ Ｗ３０ 1 8.78 -5.4 22 872 宮川　直子 34 名古屋市

６０ｍ Ｗ３０ 2 9.03 -5.4 22 1118 清水　真理子 30 半田市

６０ｍ Ｗ３０ 3 9.36 -5.4 22 1123 筬島　秋野 30 一宮市

１００ｍ Ｗ６５ １ 19.24 －1.6 22 1106 野嵜　ひふみ 66 一宮市

１００ｍ Ｗ６５ ２ 20.00 －1.6 22 66 川上　恭子 66 岡崎市

１００ｍ Ｗ５５ １ 16.22 －1.6 21 416 山本　圭世 57 静岡

１００ｍ Ｗ５５ ２ 17.40 －1.6 22 1113 三宅　美智子 55 名古屋市

１００ｍ Ｗ５０ １ 14.38 －1.6 22 833 八代　香津子 50 愛西市 大会新

１００ｍ Ｗ５０ ２ 15.26 －1.6 22 502 家田　馨子 51 南知多町

１００ｍ Ｗ５０ ３ 15.38 －1.6 22 599 林　　啓海 54 尾張旭市

１００ｍ Ｗ５０ ４ 16.70 －1.6 4 442 庄子　孝枝 54 宮城

１００ｍ Ｗ４５ １ 14.02 －1.5 22 825 宮本　百合 47 一宮市

１００ｍ Ｗ４５ ２ 14.26 －1.5 22 762 金子　葉子 49 名古屋市

１００ｍ Ｗ４５ ３ 15.77 －1.5 22 809 鮫島　教子 48 岡崎市

１００ｍ Ｗ４５ ４ 16.09 －1.5 22 566 堀井　　愛 48 常滑市

１００ｍ Ｗ４０ １ 14.19 －1.5 22 922 浅井　紀子 40 名古屋市

１００ｍ Ｗ４０ ２ 16.24 －1.5 23 164 平工　佐知 41 岐阜

１００ｍ Ｗ４０ DNS 22 942 上村　サユリ 43 名古屋市

１００ｍ Ｗ３０ １ 13.79 －4.1 22 872 宮川　直子 32 名古屋市

女　　　　子
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１００ｍ Ｗ３０ ２ 14.57 －4.1 22 1118 清水　真理子 30 半田市

１００ｍ Ｗ３０ ３ 15.01 －4.1 22 1123 筬島　秋野 30 一宮市

１００ｍ Ｗ３０ ４ 15.21 －4.1 22 1119 小野田　季里 30 岡崎市

１００ｍ Ｗ３０ ５ 15.39 －4.1 22 1120 中山　啓子 30 岡崎市

１００ｍ Ｗ２５ １ 13.82 －4.1 22 1075 門奈　美和 27 大府市 県・大会新

１００ｍ Ｗ２５ ２ 14.64 －4.1 21 1514 近　麻衣子 27 静岡

２００ｍ Ｗ５５ １ 33.75 －4.8 22 418 長尾　典子 57 岡崎市

２００ｍ Ｗ５５ ２ 36.86 －4.8 21 328 伊東　京子 58 静岡

２００ｍ Ｗ５５ DNS 22 927 大角　明美 55 瀬戸市

２００ｍ Ｗ５０ １ 31.54 －4.8 22 377 碓井　由紀子 53 豊川市

２００ｍ Ｗ５０ ２ 33.09 －4.8 22 599 林　　啓海 54 尾張旭市

２００ｍ Ｗ４５ １ 28.91 －4.9 22 825 宮本　百合 47 一宮市

２００ｍ Ｗ４５ ２ 34.83 －4.9 22 809 鮫島　教子 48 岡崎市

２００ｍ Ｗ４５ DNS －4.9 22 762 金子　葉子 49 名古屋市

２００ｍ Ｗ４０ １ 31.53 －4.9 21 1125 高林　あかね 42 静岡

２００ｍ Ｗ４０ DNS －4.9 22 942 上村　サユリ 43 名古屋市

２００ｍ Ｗ３０ DNS 22 872 宮川　直子 34 名古屋市

２００ｍ Ｗ３０ DNS 22 1123 筬島　秋野 30 一宮市

２００ｍ Ｗ２５ １ 32.22 －4.9 21 1514 近　麻衣子 27 静岡 大会記録

４００ｍ Ｗ５５ 1 1.12.40 22 418 長尾　典子 57 岡崎市 大会新

４００ｍ Ｗ５５ DNS 21 328 伊東　京子 58 静岡

４００ｍ Ｗ５０ 1 1.03.97 22 377 碓井　由紀子 53 豊川市 日本新

４００ｍ Ｗ５０ 2 1.11.40 22 599 林　　啓海 54 尾張旭市

４００ｍ Ｗ４５ DNS 22 837 横山　龍子 49 あま市

４００ｍ Ｗ３０ 1 1.06.31 22 1029 近藤　理絵 31 岡崎市

４００ｍ Ｗ３０ DNS 22 1118 清水　真理子 30 半田市

８００ｍ Ｗ５５ 1 2.44.92 22 492 中山　淳子 56 名古屋市

８００ｍ Ｗ５５ DNS 22 927 大角　明美 55 瀬戸市

８００ｍ Ｗ５０ 1 3.24.02 22 1124 石川　順子 53 小牧市

８００ｍ Ｗ４５ 1 2.46.08 22 600 渡辺　幸江 49 尾張旭市

８００ｍ Ｗ４５ DNS 22 837 横山　龍子 49 あま市

８００ｍ Ｗ４５ DNS 22 566 堀井　　愛 48 常滑市

８００ｍ Ｗ４０ DNS 22 942 上村　サユリ 43 名古屋市

８００ｍ Ｗ３５ 1 2.33.91 22 1062 山田　わか奈 35 豊田市 県・大会新

１５００ｍ Ｗ７５ 1 7.44.55 22 480 渡辺　恵彌子 75 知立市 県・大会記録

１５００ｍ Ｗ５５ 1 5.25.72 22 492 中山　淳子 56 名古屋市 大会新
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１５００ｍ Ｗ５５ 2 6.34.92 22 927 大角　明美 55 瀬戸市

１５００ｍ Ｗ４５ 1 5.37.15 22 600 渡辺　幸江 49 尾張旭市

１５００ｍ Ｗ４５ 2 6.04.34 22 837 横山　龍子 49 あま市

３０００ｍ Ｗ７５ 1 15.56.21 22 480 渡辺　恵彌子 75 知立市 県・大会記録

３０００ｍ Ｗ５０ 1 11.34.80 22 492 中山　淳子 54 名古屋市

３０００ｍ Ｗ５０ 1 15.17.39 22 1124 石川　順子 53 小牧市

５０００ｍ Ｗ３０ DNS 22 1119 小野田　季里 30 岡崎市

３０００ｍＷ Ｗ６０ 1 17.50.85 20 63 矢澤　美代子 62 長野

３０００ｍＷ Ｗ５５ 1 21.08.41 22 912 松原　良子 56 名古屋市

4×１００ｍＲ Ｗ４５ 1 54.77 愛知アスリート４５ 大会記録

22 391 谷嵜　好美 46 知立市

22 762 金子　葉子 47 名古屋市

22 833 八代　香津子 48 愛西市

22 825 宮本　百合 47 一宮市

4×１００ｍＲ Ｗ３０ 1 56.15 ＭＡＴＳＵＮＴＹ 日本記録

22 1120 中山　啓子 30 岡崎市

22 1119 小野田　季里 30 岡崎市

22 1118 清水　真理子 30 半田市

22 1123 筬島　秋野 30 一宮市

4×１００ｍＲ 共通 1 55.92 愛知レディース

22 377 碓井　由紀子 51 豊川市

22 502 家田　馨子 51 大府市

22 872 宮川　直子 31 名古屋市

22 1029 近藤　理絵 31 岡崎市

22 873 小野田　三保 49 長久手市

走高跳 Ｗ８５ 1 0.85 22 519 長谷川　政子 89 名古屋市

走高跳 Ｗ５５ 1 1.15 22 101 木村　和代 56 武豊町 県・大会新

走高跳 Ｗ５０ 1 1.30 22 502 家田　馨子 51 南知多町 県・大会新

走高跳 Ｗ４０ 1 1.35 22 1109 釜　　純子 42 一宮市 大会タイ

走高跳 Ｗ４０ 2 1.30 21 1125 高林　あかね 42 静岡

走高跳 Ｗ２５ 1 1.35 22 1075 門奈　美和 27 大府市 県・大会記録

走幅跳 Ｗ５５ 1 3.69 ＋2.3 22 1113 三宅　美智子 55 名古屋市

2nd　なし

走幅跳 Ｗ５０ 1 4.17 ＋2.1 22 502 家田　馨子 51 南知多町

2nd　4.13 +1.7
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走幅跳 Ｗ５０ 2 4.06 ＋4.2 4 442 庄子　孝枝 54 宮城

2nd　4.01 +0.9

走幅跳 Ｗ５０ 3 2.75 ＋3.2 22 1124 石川　順子 53 小牧市

2nd　なし

走幅跳 Ｗ４５ 1 4.65 ＋3.7 22 873 小野田　三保 49 長久手市

2nd　なし

走幅跳 Ｗ４５ 2 3.93 ＋2.8 22 391 谷嵜　好美 48 知立市

2nd　なし

走幅跳 Ｗ４０ 1 5.17 ＋4.7 22 922 浅井　紀子 40 名古屋市

2nd　なし

三段跳 Ｗ８５ NM 22 519 長谷川　政子 89 名古屋市

三段跳 Ｗ７０ 1 5.66 ＋4.3 22 160 石野　すゑ 74 岡崎市

2nd　なし

三段跳 Ｗ４５ 1 10.78 ＋3.2 22 873 小野田　三保 49 長久手市

2nd　なし

三段跳 Ｗ２５ 1 9.47 ＋5.2 30 989 矢野　沙与子 29 和歌山

2nd　なし

砲丸投 Ｗ８５ 1 5.87 22 519 長谷川　政子 89 名古屋市 日本新

砲丸投 Ｗ５５ 1 7.16 22 139 宮崎　幸子 59 知立市

砲丸投 Ｗ５０ 1 8.43 22 427 山田　美智 52 大府市

砲丸投 Ｗ４５ 1 8.05 22 1077 佐藤　昭子 45 美浜町

砲丸投 Ｗ４０ 1 6.19 21 1125 高林　あかね 42 静岡

砲丸投 Ｗ４０ 2 6.08 22 942 上村　サユリ 43 名古屋市

砲丸投 Ｗ３５ 1 5.80 22 1062 山田　わか奈 35 豊田市

円盤投 Ｗ８５ 1 13.06 22 519 長谷川　政子 89 名古屋市

円盤投 Ｗ６５ 1 24.87 22 607 加藤　敦子 68 豊川市

円盤投 Ｗ５５ 1 19.06 25 193 前田　賀屋子 58 滋賀

円盤投 Ｗ５０ 1 21.82 22 427 山田　美智 52 大府市

円盤投 Ｗ４５ 1 20.51 22 1077 佐藤　昭子 45 美浜町

ハンマー投 Ｗ６５ 1 26.37 22 607 加藤　敦子 68 豊川市 大会新

ハンマー投 Ｗ６０ 1 11.03 22 401 中野　トシ子 64 春日井市

ハンマー投 Ｗ５５ 1 25.72 25 193 前田　賀屋子 58 滋賀

ハンマー投 Ｗ５５ 2 11.12 22 109 大久保　真理子 58 名古屋市
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ハンマー投 Ｗ５０ 1 28.84 22 427 山田　美智 52 大府市

やり投 Ｗ６０ 1 11.25 22 401 中野　トシ子 64 春日井市

やり投 Ｗ５５ 1 22.79 25 193 前田　賀屋子 58 滋賀 大会新

やり投 Ｗ５５ DNS 22 109 大久保　真理子 58 名古屋市

やり投 Ｗ５０ 1 33.69 22 833 八代　香津子 50 愛西市 県・大会新

やり投 Ｗ５０ 2 28.99 22 427 山田　美智 52 大府市

やり投 Ｗ５０ 3 23.19 4 442 庄子　孝枝 54 宮城

重量投 Ｗ６５ 1 9.93 22 607 加藤　敦子 68 豊川市

重量投 Ｗ５５ 1 7.82 25 193 前田　賀屋子 58 滋賀

重量投 Ｗ５０ 1 9.54 22 427 山田　美智 52 大府市
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